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Level Equivalence Chart 
 

Fountas & 
Pinnell 

Grade  

A SK Emergent 
B SK - 1 Emergent 
C SK - 1 Emergent 
D 1 Early 
E 1 Early 
F 1 Early 
G 1 Early 
H 1-2 Transitional 
I 1-2 Transitional 
J 2 Transitional 
K 2 Transitional 
L 2 Transitional 
M 2-3 Self-Extending 
N 3 Self-Extending 

 



Assessment 
 

36 Stories and More Teacher Guide 

Stories and More I  - Book List 
(as presented in order of software) 
 

Stories and More I Level Words 
I Need a Lunchbox E 236 
The Little Red Hen E 319 
The Happy Day G 145 
The Carrot Seed G 116 
Peter’s Chair I 308 
Three Billy Goats Gruff I 476 
If You Give a Mouse a Cookie K 322 
The Gunny Wolf G 499 
Morris the Moose E 378 
The Hare and the Tortoise J 476 
Owl and the Moon K 397 
Donna O’Neeshuck was chased by some Cows K 616 
The Lion and the Mouse J 418 
Marvin’s Mouse House Mess J 557 
Frog and Toad are Friends – The Letter K 492 
Through Moon and Stars and Night Skies K 672 

Library   

Machines at Work C 73 
Bear Child’s Book of Hours D 133 
Old Mother Hubbard J 181 
Me Too! Me Too! H 202 
The Dog and the Bone I 273 
The House that Jack Built K 333 
My Five Senses I 324 
Wild and Wacky Acrobats I 115 
Addie Runs Away K 483 
Sledding  I 155 
Loonie Limericks J 192 
Goldie I 179 
The Tale of Peter Rabbit M 976 
The Trouble with Elephants J 214 
The Shoemaker and the Elves I 460 
Why the Bear is Stumpy Tailed I 429 
Aunt Eater Solves a Mystery K 423 
Dinosaur Time K 497 
Frog and Toad are Friends - Spring K 433 

Goldilocks and the Three Bears K – Instructional 
I or J – If story is known 568 
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Stories and More I  - Book List 
(by level) 
 

Stories and More I Level Words 
Machines at Work  C 73 
Bear Child’s Book of Hours D 133 
I Need a Lunchbox E 236 
Morris the Moose E 378 
The Little Red Hen E 319 
The Carrot Seed G 116 
The Gunny Wolf G 499 
The Happy Day G 145 
Me Too! Me Too! H 202 
Goldie I 179 
Peter’s Chair I 308 
The Dog and the Bone I 273 
My Five Senses I 324 
Sledding  I 155 
The Shoemaker and the Elves I 460 
Three Billy Goats Gruff I 476 
Why the Bear is Stumpy Tailed I 429 
Wild and Wacky Acrobats I 115 
Loonie Limericks J 192 
Marvin’s Mouse House Mess J 557 
Old Mother Hubbard J 181 
The Hare and the Tortoise J 476 
The Lion and the Mouse J 418 
The Trouble with Elephants J 214 
Addie Runs Away K 483 
Aunt Eater Solves a Mystery K 423 
Dinosaur Time K 497 
Donna O’Neeshuck was chased by some Cows K 616 
Frog and Toad are Friends – The Letter K 492 
Frog and Toad are Friends - Spring K 433 

Goldilocks and the Three Bears K – Instructional 
I or J – If story is known 568 

If You Give a Mouse a Cookie K 322 
Owl and the Moon K 397 
The House that Jack Built K 333 
Through Moon and Stars and Night Skies K 672 
The Tale of Peter Rabbit M 976 

 




